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SV 9677.792 - Contact hazard protection cover plate for

component adaptors

To cover the connector kit at the front.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Material

Supply includes

To fit manufacturer (model)
Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0
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SV 9677.792

To cover the connector kit at the front. The cover may also
optionally be used for the switchgear cable connection. Open cable
accesses in the contact hazard protection cover may be sealed
using the side panels.

Polyamide
Fire protection corresponding to UL 94-V0

Side panels
ABB (Tmax T7)
1 pc(s).

1

1.26

39191019
4028177805347
EC000775

27142116



