Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





SV 9677.792

Contact hazard protection cover plate

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

CLIMATE CONTROL

State: 11/7/2025 (Source: rittal.com/in-en)

POWER DISTRIBUTION

RITTAL

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

ENCLOSURES

SV 9677.792 - Contact hazard protection cover plate for component adaptors

To cover the connector kit at the front.

Features

Model No.	SV 9677.792
Product description	To cover the connector kit at the front. The cover may also optionally be used for the switchgear cable connection. Open cable accesses in the contact hazard protection cover may be sealed using the side panels.
Material	Polyamide Fire protection corresponding to UL 94-V0
Supply includes	Side panels
To fit manufacturer (model)	ABB (Tmax T7)
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	1
Gross weight	1.26
Customs tariff number	39191019
EAN	4028177805347
ETIM 9	EC000775
ECLASS 8.0	27142116